
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 MULTNOMAH COUNTY APPROVALS 302 days? Thu 10/1/09 Fri 11/26/10
2 Board Approval Start Design 0 days Thu 10/1/09 Thu 10/1/09
3 MC Approval of Programming 5 days Mon 3/22/10 Fri 3/26/10
4 Public Outreach / Community Review of S.D. 30 days? Wed 3/10/10 Tue 4/20/10
5 Board Approval of Schematic Design 0 days Thu 4/22/10 Thu 4/22/10
6 MC Approval of Schematic Design 19 days? Thu 4/22/10 Tue 5/18/10
7 MC Approval of Design Development 20 days Mon 7/26/10 Fri 8/20/10
8 Board Authorization of Added DATA CENTER 0 days Thu 8/26/10 Thu 8/26/10
9 Board Authorization of Bond Sale 0 days Thu 10/28/10 Thu 10/28/10
10 Bond Funding Acquired 21 days Fri 10/29/10 Fri 11/26/10
11 Board Approval to Construct 0 days Thu 10/28/10 Thu 10/28/10
12 MC Approval of Construction Documents 20 days Mon 11/1/10 Fri 11/26/10
13 Architect Selection 58 days? Fri 10/2/09 Tue 12/22/09
14 Contractor Selection 99 days? Mon 11/30/09 Thu 4/15/10
15
16 ENTITLEMENTS 189 days? Wed 3/31/10 Mon 12/20/10
17 City of Gresham - Land Use Review 189 days? Wed 3/31/10 Mon 12/20/10
18 Pre-Application Conference 0 days Wed 3/31/10 Wed 3/31/10
19 Neighborhood Meeting 0 days Tue 4/20/10 Tue 4/20/10
20 Submit Land Use Application 0 days Fri 7/16/10 Fri 7/16/10
21 Completeness Review by C of G 20 days? Fri 7/16/10 Thu 8/12/10
22 Application Deemed Complete by C of G 0 days Thu 8/12/10 Thu 8/12/10
23 Staff Report 15 days? Fri 8/20/10 Thu 9/9/10
24 Public Notification 15 days? Fri 9/10/10 Thu 9/30/10
25 Public Hearing 0 days Thu 9/30/10 Thu 9/30/10
26 Last Date for Decision (60 days) 0 days Wed 10/6/10 Wed 10/6/10
27 Appeal Period 11 days? Wed 10/6/10 Wed 10/20/10
28 Bldg  De-Construction Permit Rev / Approval 0 days Thu 9/9/10 Thu 9/9/10
29 Building Permit Review & Approval 60 days? Tue 9/28/10 Mon 12/20/10
30
31 DESIGN 211 days? Fri 1/8/10 Fri 10/29/10
32 Finalize Arch Contract / Execute 16 days Fri 1/8/10 Fri 1/29/10
33 Project Design Kick-Off 0 days Fri 1/29/10 Fri 1/29/10
34 Programming 20 days Mon 2/22/10 Fri 3/19/10
35 Schematic Design 44 days Fri 2/19/10 Wed 4/21/10
36 ECC Design Development 65 days Mon 4/26/10 Fri 7/23/10
37 DATA CENTER Design Development 30 days? Mon 7/26/10 Fri 9/3/10
38 Early ECC (80%) CD's for Bidding, Permit Submittal 0 days Fri 9/24/10 Fri 9/24/10
39 DATA CENTER Construction Documents 38 days? Tue 9/7/10 Thu 10/28/10
40 Final Construction Documents 25 days Fri 9/24/10 Thu 10/28/10
41
42 PRE-CON & COST ESTIMATES 156 days? Fri 4/16/10 Fri 11/19/10
43 Finalize Pre-Con Contract / Execute 28 days? Fri 4/16/10 Tue 5/25/10
44 Schematic Design Cost Estimate 24 days Thu 4/22/10 Tue 5/25/10
45 HSW MWESB Plan 43 days? Wed 6/16/10 Fri 8/13/10
46 Design Development Cost Estimate 15 days Mon 7/26/10 Fri 8/13/10
47 80% Construction Documents Cost Estimate 15 days? Mon 9/27/10 Fri 10/15/10
48 Final GMP Cost Estimate 15 days? Mon 11/1/10 Fri 11/19/10
49
50 EX'NG BLDG ABATE & DE-CONSTRUCT 95 days? Mon 6/21/10 Fri 10/29/10
51 Prepare De-Construction Bid Documents 18 days Mon 6/21/10 Wed 7/14/10
52 Prepare Agreement for HAZMAT Removal 27 days Tue 7/6/10 Wed 8/11/10
53 HAZMAT Abatement 6 days? Fri 8/20/10 Fri 8/27/10
54 De-Construction Call for Bids (Ad) 0 days Fri 8/6/10 Fri 8/6/10
55 De-Construction Bids Due 0 days Thu 8/26/10 Thu 8/26/10
56 Bidding, Execute De-Construction Contracts 31 days Fri 8/6/10 Fri 9/17/10
57 Execute De-Construction Contract 0 days Thu 9/16/10 Thu 9/16/10
58 De-Construction, Site Clean-Up 30 days Mon 9/20/10 Fri 10/29/10
59
60 PROJECT BIDDING & CONSTRUCTION 347 days? Mon 9/27/10 Tue 1/24/12
61 Bidding (80% SET THRU 100% SET) 40 days Mon 9/27/10 Fri 11/19/10
62 Bid Evaluation /Final GMP 15 days Mon 11/22/10 Fri 12/10/10
63 Execute Contract 20 days Mon 12/13/10 Fri 1/7/11
64 Construction 265 days Wed 1/19/11 Tue 1/24/12
65 County Move-In 20 days Fri 2/3/12 Thu 3/1/12
66 First Cases 0 days Fri 3/2/12 Fri 3/2/12
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